11.19 | 6240043 GB

BEEIFE SEEYICE

'O
IREKS

Chocolate Cupcakes using IREKS BROWNIE

IREKS BROWNIE
Whole egg
Vegetable oll
Baking powder
Water

1.000 kg
0.400 kg
0.350 kg
0.005 kg
0.150 kg

Total weight

Mixing time:
Scaling weight:
Instructions for use:

Baking temperature:

Baking time:

2 — 4 minutes
0.060 kg

1.905 kg

Mix all ingredients at medium speed. Fill the batter in moulds and bake.

180° C
15 — 20 minutes

IREKS U.K. Ltd. | Herons Way | Chester Business Park | CHESTER CH4 9QR | UNITED KINGDOM

Tel.: +44 1244 893713 | info@ireks.co.uk | www.ireks.co.uk | www.ireks.ie



