

## Chocolate Cupcakes using IREKS BROWNIE



IREKS BROWNIE Whole egg Vegetable oil Baking powder <u>Water</u> Total weight	1.000 kg 0.400 kg 0.350 kg 0.005 kg <u>0.150 kg</u> 1.905 kg
Mixing time:	2 – 4 minutes
Scaling weight:	0.060 kg
Instructions for use:	Mix all ingredients at medium speed. Fill the batter in moulds and bake.
Baking temperature:	180° C
Baking time:	15 – 20 minutes

IREKS U.K. Ltd. | Herons Way | Chester Business Park | CHESTER CH4 9QR | UNITED KINGDOM Tel.: +44 1244 893713 | info@ireks.co.uk | www.ireks.co.uk | www.ireks.co